17. NOMME KEVADJOOK SU

TUDRUKUD.

T-2000 500m
1.Rebecca Tamm
2.Tuuli Vooglaid
3.Alondra Tamm
4.Britten Niinepuu
5.Stiina Maret Segasaar
6.Ele-Riin Luuk
7.Margaret Pullisaar
8.Lauren Parn

9.Ege Teili Oja

T-1999 500m
1.Karmen Stamm

2.Mairit Krabbi

3.Anett Parismaa
4.Loviise Mand
5.Anna-Lotta Jogeva
6.AnnaMaria Tuisk
7.Eliise Marie Nogel
8.Johanna Kristiina Jalasto

T-1998 500m
1.Anna Leena Neering
2.Hannagret Luks
3.Katariina Soone
4.Ann Metsaots
5.Mari Poom
6.Laura Jaansen
7.Merily Petersoo
8.Nastja Boiko
9.Kerstin Nurme
10.Tatjana Ladbgina
11.Elisabeth Pintman
12.Marleen Luone
13.Liisbeth Tors
14.Kally Kiinnap
15.Saskia Kallaste
16.Anna Liisa Erik
17.Karina Pullerits

PROTOKOLL.

2.04,9
2.05,2
2077
2.294
2.33,0
2442
2482
2.52,5
2.57,5

2.20
2.23
2.27
2.30
2.36
2.37
2.37
3.28

1.58,2
1.58,3
2013
2.03,8
2051
2.05,2
2.07,0
2.07,6
2.08,5
2.08,6
2.10,2
2112
2118
2127
2.13,0
2153
2155

NOmme mets
18.aprill 2007 .a.

LA Paisusiim
LA Kikas

LA Paisusiim
Laagri Lasteaed

MannimudilaLA
Ujumisklubi “Briis”
Lasteaed Kikas
Pa&susiima Lasteaed

Kivimae PK
Kivimae PK
Ujumisklubi “Briis”’
Rocca Al Mare
Audentes
MannimudilaLA
21.Kool

UK “Briis’

Audentes

Arte GUmn.
21.Kool

Prantsuse LUtseum
Rahumée PK
Kivimae PK
Turba GUmn.
Lasnamae GUumn.
Turba GUmn.
TTRK

Tall. Saksa Gumn.
Arte GUmn.

TTG

Audentes

SK Lindon

UK “Briis’
Audentes



18.Sirle Sepp
19.Kirte-Katrin Sarevete

20.Aveli Kaasik
21.Brigita Oras
22.KaisaLomp
23.LiisaPiiskop
24.Sofia Suprats
25.Johanna Aimla

T-1997 500m
1.Elis-Helen Starkopf
2.Sandra Relvik
3.Karmen Reivik
4.Rebeka Joa

5.Elisabeth Pdldmaa
6.Aike-Maris Kruus
7.Kdli Pald

8.Helis Sdlla
9.Rebekka-Madleen Lamp
10.Karmen Sipelgas
11.Elisa-Britt Pald
12.Celine Kubi

13.Brita Liivamaa
14.Miia Natka

15.Ellisa Ounapuu
16.Kristel-Sigrid Tihaméae
17.Karmen Kompus
18.Redlika Jarve
19.Annika-Eliisabet Roost

T-1996
1.Egle Palk
2.Monica Vanola
3.Janeli Jaansen
4.Regina Oja
5.LoviisalLees

6.Diana Tanaga

7.Gerttu Pgjusalu
8.Marili Niglas

9.Kati Nolvak

10.Maria Orav
11.Madlen MariaKirja
12 Kertu OjaveskKi
13.Aleksandra Solovjova
14.Lisett Niitsoo
15.Nikol Rafalskaja
16.Kirke-Stina Kippél

500m

2184
2204
2219
2.26,4
2.29.3
2.36,8
2.39,3
2.56,6

1.46,3
150,1
151,7
1.53,2
1.53,9
1573
2.02,3
2.02,7
2.04,8
2.05,3
2.06,4
2.08,6
2094
2113
2211
2247
2344
2354
2422

1.44,0
1454
1.46,9
1.49,5
1.50,6
1.53,0
1542
155,1
1.56,8
157,0
1575
1.58,6
1.58,6
2.01,2
2.05,2
2.05,3

Audentes

TTK

Paaskiila Gumn.
SK Mgaka

Arte GUmn.

Arte GUmn.

Arte GUmn.
Westholmi GUmn.

Rahumé&e PK

SK Lindon

SK Lindon
Turba GUmn.
37.Kk

Tall. Saksa Gumn.
SK Lindon
Mustaméae Gumn.
VHK

VHK

SK Mgaka

UK “Briis’

Laagri Kool
Audentes
Jarveotsa Gumn.
Audentes
Mustamée Gumn.
SK Mgjaka

SK Mgjaka

UK “Briis’
Jarveotsa Gumn.
Kiviméae PK
Ndmme PK
Ndmme PK

NOmme Gimn.
Mustaméae Gumn.
Turba GUmn.

TIK

SK Mgjaka
Westholmi GUmn.
SK Mgaka
Audentes

TIK



17.Marilin Méttik
18.Sille Keller
19.Kaili Teel
20.Kully Oras

21 Anette Kaergpdld
22.0liiviaOengo
23.Elisa Toonekurg
24.Andra Griinberg
25.LiisaOganigan
26.Silvia Okspuu
27.Katriin Laurson

T-1995 500m
1 Karit Kajusto
2.Rahel Ollisaar
3.Heleri Parmik

4. Kavi Jarvela
5.Kaiti Jarvela
6.Stiina Prees
7.Liis Paalits
8.Cindy Valler
9.KaaViidik
10.Enna Elismée
11.Janne Reimann
12.Liina Paalits
13.Merilin Kold
14.Heelia Sillamaa
15.Karina Kork
16.Kristi Kamus
17.Cétlin Roosméae
18.Karin Vahar
19.Henessi Schmidt
20.LauraLahesoo
21.Katrin Aasmaa
22.Moona-LiisaMand

T-1994 500m
1.Kadi S&de
2.Birgit-Helen Rebane
3.Johanna Oras

4 Kaili Jarvela
5.Anna L asouneva
6.Anna Pettri

7.Kristi Sepp

8.Piia Podneks
9.Maarja Linda Ojarand
10.Merit Allmae

2.05,9
2.06,3
2.07,2
2.07,2
2.08,6
2.08,7
2.09,7
2.09,9
2129
2181
2232

1.33,6
1.36,5
1.37,5
1421
1.42,2
1439
1.46,9
1.47,7
151,7
1529
1531
1.55,2
1.59,3
2.00,0
2.00,3
2.00,5
2.00,7
2011
2.02,6
2.03,7
2.045
2.19,7

134
1.36
1.37
1.39
1.40
141
141
144
145
147

Mustamae Gumn.
Jarveotsa Gumn.
Mustaméae Gumn.
SK Mgaka
Turba GUmn.
Westholmi GUmn.
Westholmi GUmn.
Jarveotsa Gumn.
VHK

Westholmi GUmn.
Jarveotsa Gumn.

TTG
Mustaméae Gumn.
SK Mgjaka
Ruila PK

Ruila PK
Turba GUmn.
Ruila PK
NOmme GUmn.
Ruila PK

Ruila PK

SK Lindon
Ruila PK
Turba GUmn.
SK Lindon
Neeme Algkool
SK Lindon
Ruila PK

Ruila PK

SK Lindon
TSG

SK Lindon
Rocca Al Mare

Ruila PK
Kivimae PK
SK Mgaka
Ruila PK

TIK

SK Mgaka
Ndmme PK
Kivimae PK
SK Mgaka



11.Mariann Burk
12.Liisa Helene Bartels
13.Birgit Burk

14.Elys Pumbert
15.Mari-Liis Hindre
16.Katrin Silm
17.Eliina Tungal
18.Johanna Liisa Soots

T-1993 1000m
1.Johanna-Maria Parv
2.LauraMaasik
3.Kristeln Metda

4. Johanna Taliharm
5.Kaia Soosaar
6.Virge Laak

7.Getter Jaani
8.Diana Tdl

9.Sirelin Sillamaa

1992.-91 1000m
1.Katrin Kekkonen
2.Mari-Liis Medar
3.Helin Med
4.Mariin Marjo
5.MaarjalLaidna
6.Kadri-Liis Laks
7.Anneken Hints
8.Keddy-Liis Segasaar
9.Meri-Liis Lumiste
10.Laura Toodu

1990.-89
1.Merill Méagi
2.Helina Karvak
3.Kristina Grozovskaja

1000m

V.a.Oksana Bondarenko

NAISED 2000m
1.0lga Andrejeva
2.Kersti Miller
3.Krete Tali

4.Siiri Laénemets

147
147
1.48
1.49
1.50
1.56
2.13
2.18

3.20
3.25
3.30
3.39
3.53
411
4.15
4.26
4.44

3.17
3.24
3.28
342
3.49
4.05
4.19
4.27
4.29
4.32

3131
3.37,0
3.58,0
3.12,6

6.55,6
7.31,2
8.02,2
9.39,7

GAG

TSG

GAG

Turba GUmn.
SK Lindon
NOémme Gumn.
Ndmme PK
TTG

Ndmme Gumn.
Reaalkool
Mustaméae Gumn.
TTG

Jarveotsa Gumn.
Turba GUmn.
Kristiine GUmn.
Ndmme GUmn.
SK Lindon

Juhkentali GUmn.
Jarveotsa Gumn.
Jarveotsa GUmn.
NOmme GUmn.

Ruila PK

SK Fortis

SK Lindon

Jarveotsa Gumn.
Kadrioru Saksa GUmn.
SK Lindon

Véike-Oismae HG
Tall. Saksa Gumn.
Lillekdla GUmn.
Pirita SK

Pirita SK
Reaalkool
NOomme Gumn.



POISID.

P-2000 500m
1.0liver Suurorg
2.Antero Kevin Leedu
3.Carl Bret Parko

4. Karl Tiedemann
5.Andreas Joemé&gi
6.Henri Laats

P-1999 500m
1.Aap Joeste
2.Friedrich Pangsepp
3.Markus Hugo Rohtla
4. Kunnar Viisel
5.Juhan Soodla
6.Reigo Roosimets

7 .lvar Kasper

8.Raobin Liksor
9.Johannes Palmik
10.Johannes Antuk
11.Henri Perk
12.Patrik-Sebastian Unt
13.Robert Virkkunen
14.Johannes K&ndmaa
15.Alex Neering
16.Tand Laane
17.Artur Tohver
18.Frederick Pullisaar
19.1an Andrian J6eorg

P-1998 500m
1.Karl Reispass
2.Smon Solli
3.Mért Reinboom
4.Frank Merilaht
5.Robert-Klen Moistus
6.Jurgen Koll
7.Platon Tanaga
8.Juri Viidik
9.Jaan Saar
10.Part Laas

Artur Meier
12.Harles Veersalu
13.Paul-Markus Orav
14.T6nu Tamm
15.Kristjan Maas k

2.08,0
211
214
2.24
2.32
2.50

2.00,1
2.02,0
2034
2.04,6
2071
2.10,7
2110
2123
2142
2148
2.16,9
2.19,0
2.22,0
2223
2254
2215
2.33,9
2450
2.55,0

1471
1.53,3
1539
1.55,6
1.56,2
1574
1.57,7
1.58,5
1.59,3
2015
2015
2019
2.05,0
2.06,3
2.07,2

UK “Briis’
Padsusiima LA
Viimsi Pargi LA
Pa&susiima LA
Viimsi Pargi LA
MannimudilaLA

Turba GUmn.
Audentes

UK “Briis’
Lepistiku LA
Kivimae PK
Ndmme PK
Audentes
Audentes
Ndmme PK
Kivimae PK
MannimudilaLA
Turba GUmn.
MannimudilaLA
Turba GUmn.
Audentes

UK “Briis’
Laagri Kool
Lepistiku Kool
NOmme PK

Audentes

Tall. Humanitaar GUmn.
Turba GUmn.

Audentes

NO&mme Gumn.

Laagri Kool

Ruila PK

Turba GUmn.
Kristiine GUmn.
Kiviméae PK
Kivimae PK

SK Fortis
Turba GUmn.
Audentes



16.Rasmus Toniste
17.Robert Pdldre
Karl Robert Oigus
19.Joonas Sein
20.M &rten Murk
21.Kris Méaekivi
22.Sten-Erik Tirk
23.Andreas Alapert
24.Andres Ormus
25.Simon Sebastian Valgma
26.Henri Eirand
27.Stenver Segasaar

P-1997
1.Janno Joala
2.Mattias Rimm

3.Siim Tdemets
4.Martin Saar

5.Karl Stamm
6.Gerhard Spitsak
7.Maikel Sander
8.Sander Nedostojev
9.Andre-Marek Fiirsalu
10.Dmitri Kondratjev
11.Uku Altnurme
12.Magnus Toonmaa
13.Kevin Kosenkov
14.Veiko Aaviku
15.Enrico Soodla
16.Valentin Stennikov
17.Robin Valing
18.Sulo Prees

19.Mait Noulik

500m

P-1996
1.Kevin Uibo
2.Rasmus Kisel
3.Markus Prua

4. Tauri Tamm
5.Kristjan Liive
6.Aleksander Fedgjev
7.Egert Teesaar
8.Frank Juhan Ojarand
9.Roland Randma
10.Johannes Joa
11.Taavid Mikoméagi
12.Ringo Teesaar

500m

2.09,1
2110
2110
2134
2.16,5
2.18,8
2.20,0
2245
2249
2271
2217
2.33,0

1.37,8
1434
1449
1515
1541
1.56,3
1572
1579
1.59,3
1.59,7
1.59,7
2.00,1
2.03,0
2.03,8
2.04,7
2.05,2
2.06,4
2075
219,1

1.30,5
1.34,6
1.34,8
1.36,9
1412
1424
1442
1.45,6
1.46,8
151,0
1.52,2
1528

Audentes
KeilaSOS HG
Ndmme SK

UK “Briis’

SK Fortis
Kristiine Algkool
TTG

SK Mgjaka
Audentes

UK “Briis’
Audentes
Jarveotsa Gumn.

TTG

Reaal kool
Paaskiila Gumn.
SK Lindon
Kivimae PK

UK “Briis’

TIK

Turba GUmn.
Audentes
Lasnaméae Gumn.
Kiviméae PK
Kivimae PK
Lasnamé&e Algkool
UK “Briis’
Kivimae PK
THG

Paaskiila Gumn.
Turba GUmn.
Audentes

TTG

GAG

Kristiine GUmn.
TTG

Kivimae PK
Audentes
Westholmi GUmn.
Kiviméae PK

TTG

Turba GUmn.
TTG

Westholmi GUmn.



13.Toomas Joa
14.Nikita Kravtsenko
15.Ronald Vimberg
16.Kris Tarum
17.Jaan Hansson
18.Simo Sirkas
19.Karl Georg Krupp
20.Taavo Karja
21.Holger Tamsalu
22.Rainer Stein
23.Carl Robert Taimla
24.Henri Eelmaa
25.Andres Kolbassov
26.Dimitri lvanov

P-1995 500m
1.Enn-Erik Mirt
2.Tanel Rentik
3.Alfred Rosenberg
4.Kristjan Koll
5.Mark Rogov
6.Sasa Kornev
7.Tanel Kukk
8.Sven Sakson
9.Kristjan Laidna
10.Jirgen Karvak
11 Kennet Starkopf
12.Vladisdav Minajev
13.KarlaVahar
14.Rauno Kasper
15.Andreas Aljas
16.Marten Niinepuu
17.Kristjan Roos
18.Hendrik Pedajas
19.Mé&rt Hakkinen
20.Karl Palumets
21.Andreas Tukmann
22.Jaanus Keller
23.Sergo Vaas
24.Martin Kaljuste
25.Keit Kadak
26.Mikk Altoa

P-1994 500m
1.Sven Nuutmann
2.Armin Ruuse
3.0svald Griffel

1.53,3
1542
1552
1.56,1
1.57,7
1.58,3
1.58,6
1.59,9
2.02,0
2.04,6
2.05,3
2054
2071
2314

1344
1.354
1.36,9
1374
1.40,1
1.40,8
1.43,6
1.44,3
1.46,0
1.46,8
1471
1481
1484
1.49,7
1.50,2
1.50,8
1.50,9
1.52,5
1.53,6
1552
1.59,6
2015
2025
2.02,7
2.04,0
2.06,3

1.30,9
1315
1.32,8

Turba GUmn.
Mustaméae HG
TPL

TTG

TTG

Ndmme GUmn.
Rocca Al Mare
Turba GUmn.
Ndmme GUumn.
TTG

Audentes

SK Mgjaka
Lepistiku Algkool
65.Kk

Kivimae PK
TTG

Ruila PK
NOomme Gumn.
SK Mgjaka

Arte GUmn.
Lillekdla GUmn.
Ruila PK

SK Lindon
Rahumée PK

Ruila PK
Audentes
Turba GUmn.
Laagri Kool
SK Lindon
NOmme PK
Uhisgiimn.
Kivimae PK
Kiviméae PK
Jarveotsa Gumn.
Ndmme Gumn.
Kivimae PK
Turba GUmn.
SK Mgjaka

MerivaljaKool
SK Lindon
NOomme PK



4 Marek Naarits
5.Andre Tammelaan
6.Ragnar Viinapuu
7.Argo Kasper
8.Karl Mironov
9.Kevin Starkoph
10.Uku Pérn
11.Fred Verbitski
12.Jirgen Merilind

P-1993 1000m
1.Maksm Moisgjenkov
2.Kristjan Krimberg
3.Maartin Pukspuu
4.Karl-Martin Miidu
5.Andrus Lomp
6.Kristjan Moller
7.Tonis Alvet

8.Uku Eller

9.Andre Segasaar
10.Einar Ilves

P-1992.-91
1.Reimo Oja
2.Chris Nevolihhin
3.Rauno Oeren

4. Kauri Lillemae
5.KustaKga
6.Freddy Viidas
7.Erik Aunapuu
8.Pearu-Paul Piperal
9.Rene Part

10.Villu Eller
11.Kaarel Vilippus
12.Eimar-Tavet Viisel
13.Rainer Kiitaru
14.Marko Rentik
15.Joonas M eer
16.Elvis Aas
17.Martin Pollu

1000m

P-1990.-89  1000m
1.Margus Pruuli
2.Timo Kilp
3.Margus Gering
4.Rauno Tiks
5.Rauno Rallmann

1.34,0
1.36,2
1.36,6
1.46,3
1.46,6
1.53,0
1552
1.56,0
1.59,0

3.16,4
3214
3.30,0
3.32,7
3.33,5
3344
3.54,2
4113
4.20,5
5.18,4

2.46,2
2.46,6
2534
2.54,0
2.59,0
3.00,3
3.02,2
3.03,4
3.08,3
3.09,8
3.10,3
3125
3.14,2
3.20,7
3.26,9
3.29,8
3.40,0

241
244
2.52
2.59
3.02

Kivimae PK
Ndmme GUumn.
Rahuméae PK
Audentes
Ndmme Gumn.
Rahumé&e PK
NOmme PK
NOmme GUmn.
TSG

Ruila PK

Ruila PK
Reaalkool
Reaalkool

Reaal kool
37.Kk

Ndmme PK
Jarveotsa Gumn.
Ruila PK

Kiviméae PK
NOmme GUmn.
TSG

32.Kk

TTG

Ndmme GUmn.
TTG

TTG

TTG

NOmme Gimn.
Ndmme Gumn.
TTG

TSG

TTG

Ruila PK

Ruila PK

TTG

KJ TIPP
Kose 2000
Narvik
32.Kk
TTG



6.Siim Kauge
7.Ran Tibar
V.aMadis Vestel

MEHED 3000m
1.Kaupo Tiidér

2. Taavi Tambur
3.Urmas Pdldre
4.Erko Ounapuu
5.Aare Kutsar
6.Marku Koplimaa
7.Indrek Reinsoo
8.Mihhail Pevko
9.Uff Rusen
10.Kristjan Korgesaar
11.Lauri Valdmaa

12 Kaupo Jalasto
13.Taavi Tubilis
14.Viadimir Kissel
15.Raimo Kleinert

3.07
3.32
241

9.07
9.23
9.40
941
9.54
10.03
10.12
10.31
10.35
10.37
10.57
11.14
11.56
12.10
14.16

Jooksutossud voitsid: 1) Rebecca Tamm

Anu Vackermann

2) Sven Nuutmann

17.N6mme Kevadjooksu peakorraldaja

Hannes Randaru
Peakohtunik

Arte GUmn.
SK Mgaka
Kose 2000

Kohila
Pirita

West Sport
NOmme KJIK

Sportkeskus.ee
Sportkeskus.ee

Hiiu
TTG

Arctic Sport Club
Lasnamé&e UG
Pirita



